
Preliminary

Smart USB Charging Port Controller

Note: QC2.0, QC3.0, Apple, iPad, iPhone, Samsung and
Galaxy Note are trademarks belonging to their respective
owners.

General Description Features

Ordering Information

Applications

Pin Configuration & Typical Application Circuit
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Functional Pin Description

Functional Block Diagram
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Functional Description
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Functional Description
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Absolute Maximum Rating

Thermal Information

Recommended Operating Conditions
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Electrical Characteristics
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Electrical Characteristics
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0.22 - 0.38

2.80 - 3.00

1.95 BSC

0.00 - 0.15

0.65 BSC

1.45 MAX0.08 - 0.22

0.30 - 0.60

0.45  0.05 0.65  0.05

Package Information
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0.17-0.33

0.00 - 0.150.40 - 0.80

0.30 REF

0.50 REF

0.50 BSC

1.10 MAX

1.00 REF

0.08-0.23

2.90 - 3.10

Package Information
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